
G S Sales Represents RMP in it whole territory. 

Ph. 724-696-5200 
Fax: 724-696-5300 
Contacts: Brandon, 
Kara , Lisa,  Shane,  
& Craig  

I Believe That Through Education and Communications, I Will Service My Customers' Wants and Needs and Provide an Error-Free Partnership.  

Maggie Cuenca(X3503) maggie.cuenca@roechling-plastics.us 
Cheri Cobb (X3520)Medical  cheri.cobb@roechling-plastics.us  
Chris Watras(X3511): chris.watras@roechling-plastics.us 
Ron Latucca:(X3512) ron.latucca@roechling-plastics.us 
Brad Denny (X3513) brad. denny@roechling-plastics.us 
Joey Kopp (X3514) joey.kopp@roechling-plastics.us 
John Raynor(X3502)john.raynor@roechling-plastics.us 
Matt McKenzie(X3505): matt.mckenzie@roechling-plastics.us 
Brian Pizzini(X3501): brian.pizzini@roechling-plastics.us 
Joe Aleszczyk (484)788-9665 Joe.Aleszczyk@roechling-
plastics.us 
Tim Brown (X3510)tim.brown@roechling-plastics.us 
Paul Krawczyk (X3500) paul.krawczyk@roechling-plastics.us 

Mary Lee Dentz:(X612) dentzm@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 
Maryann Eisenhower (X678)  EisenhowerM@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 
Lori Miller (X613) millerl@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 
Mary Stevens:(X611) stevensm@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 
Karen Brock Amoah  Medical Business & Central Regional Manager 
amoahK@SEKISUI-SPI.COM Cell Phone: (301)520-5180 
Lydia Swan VP of Sales & Marketing swanl@SEKISUI-SPI.COM     
Technical Service (X581) techservice@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 
Order Samples at  samples@SEKISUI-SPI.COM 

Kara Hughes (X 126) kara.hughes@roechling.biz                         
Brandon O’Donnell (X108) Brandon.odonnell@roechling.biz    
Shane Goydich (X109)  shane.goydich@roechling.biz                         
Craig Critchfield (X107)(General Mgr): 
craig.critchfield@roechling.biz 
Seth Brower (X105) Seth.brower@roechling-machined.us 
Lisa Bushovsky(X106)  Polyolefin Product Manager)  
lisa.bushovsky@roechling.biz 

Website: www..roechling-machined.us 

Precision Cast Urethane  
G S Sales Represents in its total area 

Ph. 800-343-4275 
Fax: 203-272-0428 
Contacts: Doreen,     
& Frank  

 
Doreen Milas: Doreen@harknessindustries.com 
Frank Schlegel (Director of Sales & Marketing) 
  frank@harknessindustries.com 

     

G S Sales 
Key  

Contacts 

G S Sales 

2802 Pyrenean Place  
Westfield, IN  46074 
Web Site: www.gssales.com 

Phone: 317-399-7270 
Fax: 317-399-7271 

Email: george@gssales.com 
Cell Phone: 317-509-2258 

George Southard, CPMR 

Growing the Plastics Market Through Education 

Ph. 800-999-9459 
Fax: 610-285-9928 
Contacts: Casey, 
Christine, & Mike  

G S Sales Represents in IL, IN, 
KY, MI & OH. 

Casey O’Connell (X227) casey.oconnell@palram.com 
Mike Swimm(X512) Mike.Swimm@Palram.com 
              Mike’s Cell Phone: 484-5601325   
Tim Cronrath Business Unit Mgr. (X235)  
  Web Site: www.palramamericas.com   

Ph. 800-747-6440 
Fax: 608-884-9459 
Contacts: Earl &  
Alice  

G S Sales Represents in its total area. 

Earl Craker: earl.cracker@green-tek.com 
Alice Banks: alice.banks@green-tek.com 
Web Site: www.green-tek.com   

Ph. 800-541-4419 
Fax: 704-922-7651 
Contacts: Maggie, 
Cheri, Joey, Brad, 
John, Bryan, Chris, 
Ron, Paul & Tim  
 

G S Sales Represents In IN, IL, MI, MO  & OH 

Website: www.roechling-plastics.us 

Proudly Representing the        
Following Companies: 

Aislinn X 7174 Aislinn.Wilson@roechling-plastics-ca 
Deney X 7119 Deney.delfosse@roechling-plastics-ca 
Darren Tong X 7128 Darren.tong@roechling-plastics-ca 
             Website: www.roechling-plastics.us 

PE2Print HDPE Div. 

Ph. 800-661-2387 
519-941-5300 
Fax:519-947-4489 
Aislinn, Deney  & 
Darren  G S Sales represent PE2Print in IN, IL, MI, MO & OH     

Call Canada direct for pricing & availability 

Contact George Southard with questions.  If not     
available contact Allan Harari 201-871-3610          
Email: acryloics@atsglobal.net   

Website: www.margacipta.com 

Ph. 317-399-7270 
Fax: 317-399-7271 
Contact: George or 
Allan 

Ph. 800-325-3133 
Fax: 800-452-0155 
Contacts: Mary Lee, 
Maryann, Lori, & 
Mary  

Website: www.SEKISUI-SPI.com  
  G S Sales Represents in IN, KY, MI & OH. 


